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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis, Juniores e Absolutos PL NATACAO PURA
~Pn Funchal, 22 - 25.3.2018

Prova 6 Masc., 100m Livres Absolutos
22-03-2018 - 18:30 Startlist Final
RN Absoluto 49.50 AGOSTINHO Alexandre Escudier POR Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
RN Sen 49.50 AGOSTINHO Alexandre Escudier POR Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
RN Junl8 50.24 VENANCIO Tiago Andre CNS Oeiras 19-03-2005
RN Junl7 49.59 VENANCIO Tiago Andre POR Oeiras 15-07-2004
RN Juv A 52.10 VENANCIO Tiago Andre POR Paris (FRA) 28-07-2003
RN Juv B 53.51 VENANCIO Tiago Andre CNS Lisboa 19-05-2002

Pre-Jun_Masc Juv: 53.08 / CEJun_Masc 15 - 18: 51.54 / CEPL 12 +: 49.55 / JOJuvent 15 - 18: 51.40 / TAC Sen 50m: 53.70 -

25m: 52.38; Jun 50m: 54.88 - 25m: 53.44; Juv A 50m: 56.78 - 25m: 55.65; Juv B 50m: 58.41 - 25m: 57.27

Pista

Final A

OO ~NOoOUur~WNEO

Final B

OO ~NOoOUr~WNEO

Final C

O~NOOOTA~,WNEO

9 TRAVASSOS Rodrigo Alexandre

Nome

FERNANDES Pedro Miguel
MACHADO Francisco Carvalho
SANTOS Joao Duarte
MADUREIRA Gustavo Almeida
PEREIRA Luiz Pedro

COSTA Tiago Cunha

MOGNE Igor Araujo

POLIAKQOV Artiom Viatcheslavovitch

DIAS Guilherme Pereira
CASTRO Joao Cruz

FERRAO Goncalo Carvalho
SILVA Joao Pedro

LEBRE Diogo Ramos
MORIM Ruben Jose
FERNANDES Jose Pedro
AIRES Rafael Alcantara
MACHADO Tiago Andrade
NUNES Porfirio Braga
COSTA Diogo Santos
PINHO Manuel Antonio

SILVA Ricardo Lopes
COELHO Nuno Tiago
MARQUES Miguel Henriques
ROCHA Ricardo Filipe
SIMOES Bernardo Jorge
SANTOS Pedro Miguel
DEUS Andre Portugal
JOAQUIM Andre Serro
VAKULYUK Paulo

Ano

99
98
95
94
91
99
96
93
97
00

01
00
01
97
99
01

00
02
01

03
02
00
02
02
01
02
00
03
02

Clube

Abs Famalicao

Abs Alges

Abs Natacao Olhao

Abs Academica de Coimbra
Abs Benfica

Abs Sporting

Abs Sporting

Abs Oriental

Abs Benfica

Abs Sao Roque

Abs Cova da Piedade
Abs Uniao Piedense

Abs Sporting de Aveiro
Abs Vilacondense

Abs Braga

Abs Benfica

Abs Sporting de Aveiro
Abs Vilacondense

Abs Colegio Monte Maior
Abs Feirense

Abs Nautico Marinha Grande
Abs Amigos da Montanha/Becri
Abs Benfica

Abs Aguatico Pacense

Abs Torres Novas

Abs Porto

Abs Naval do Funchal

Abs Portinado

Abs Torres Novas

Abs CASPAE

Tp inscrigéo

53.02
52.58
52.42
52.32
51.80
52.08
52.34
52.50
52.59
53.04

53.94
53.89
53.58
53.46
53.33
53.38
53.55
53.60
53.93
53.94

55.44
55.10
54.71
54.64
54.01
54.44
54.70
54.77
55.43
55.75
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